A SMARTER WAY

TO WOREK

RIDEMATCHING COMMITTEE
MEETING SIGN-IN SHEET

Tuesday, December 16, 2008

Please place a v beside your name, or add it using the space provided on the next to the last page.

&

Please cross out your e-mail if you DO NOT wish to receive information electronically.

* Chair — Kevin Thornton
** \/ice Chair — Diana Utz
*** COG Staff Contact

v || NAME ORGANIZATION CONTACT # | E-MAIL

v’ | Debra Adams Maryland Transit Administration 410-767-8356 | dadams@mtamaryland.gov
Sharon Affinito Loudoun County Office of Transportation 703-771-5251 | saffinit@loudon.gov

v’ | Christopher Arabia Virginia Dept. of Rail & Public Transportation 703-934-4636 | christopher.arabia@drpt.virginia.gov
Renea Bailey US Nuclear Regulatory Commission 301-415-2265 | arbl@nrc.gov
Victoria Bailey TransIT Services of Frederick County 301-631-3153 | vbailey@fredco-md.net
Frank Bell Prince George’s County DPW&T 301-883-5656 | fabell@co.pg.md.us

v’ | Dawn Bodden FCDOT 703-324-1111 | Dawn.Bodden@fairfaxcounty.gov
Tammy Bowles Montgomery County DPW&T 301-565-5870 Iammy'bOWIES@momqomervcountvmd'qo

v’ | Robin Briscoe Tri-County Council for Southern Maryland 301-870-2520 | rbriscoe@tccsmd.org

v’ | Lillian Bunton Baltimore Metropolitan Council 410-732-0500 | Ibunton@baltometro.org

v’ | Dorothy Dalphon TransIT Services of Frederick County 301-631-3543 | ddalphon@fredco-md.net

v" | Ross Edgar MWCOG 202-962-3285 | redgar@mwcog.org
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Patricia Fielder

Harford County Commuter Assistance

410-638-3389

pwfielder@harfordcountymd.gov

Stephen Finafrock

MWCOG

202-962-3385

sfinafrock@mwcog.org

Beth Francis

Fairfax County Dept. of Transportation

Margaret.francis@fairfaxcounty.gov

Elizabeth Green

Howard County Commuters Solutions

410-313-3130

LGreen@howardcountymd.gov

Dallen Hall

Montgomery County Commuter Services Section

301-565-7311

Dallen.Hall@montgomerycountymd.gov

Glenn Hiner

FCDOT

703-324-1181

Glenn.hiner@fairfaxcounty.gov

Sue Hromyak

Rappahannock-Rapidan Regional Commission

540-829-7450

shromyak@rrregion.org

Nicole Huntington

National Institutes of Health

301-496-6851

NIHparkingoffice@ors.nih.gov

Roberta Jackson

Howard County

410-313-4312

rejackson@howardcountymd.gov

Steve Kerr

Northern Shenandoah Valley Regional Commission

540-636-8800

skerr@shentel.net

Hollen Kimmel

LINK

703-435-5465

link@linkinfo.or

Chris Kingery

Loudoun County OTS

703-771-5664

chris.kingery@Ioudoun.gov

Doris Lookabill

PRTC

703-580-6153

dlookabill@omniride.com

Heather McColl

Annapolis Regional Transportation Mgmt.
Association

410-269-7433

hmccoll@artma.org

Anna McLaughlin

DDOT

202-478-9121

anna.mclaughlin@dc.gov

Darlene Nader

North Bethesda TMD

301-770-8108

dnader@nbtmd.org

Donna Norfleet

City of Alexandria

703-519-3400

Donna.norfleet@alexandriava.gov

Vonnie Reynolds

Northern Neck Rideshare/PDC

804-333-6683

vreynolds@nnpdcl7.state.va.us

Charlene Robey

VA Department of Rail & Public Transportation

804-786-7968

crobey@drpt.state.va.us

Mark Roeber VRE 703-684-1001 | mroeber@vre.org
Jonathan Rogers MWCOG 202-962-3323 | jrogers@mwcog.org

Peggy Schwartz

North Bethesda TMD

301-770-8108

pschwartz@nbtmd.org
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Jim Sebastian

DDOT

205-671-2331

jim.sebastian@dc.gov

Terry Snead

Rappahanock — Rapidian Regional Commission

540-829-7451

tsnead@rrregion.org

Rich Solli

Maryland Transit Administration

410-767-8747

rsolli@mdot.state.md.us

Kevin Thornton*

Prince George's DPW&T

301-883-5697

kthornton@co.pg.md.us

v’ | Diana Utz** RADCO Rideshare 540-373-7665 | dutz@radco.state.va.us
Vanessa Vega Arlington Transportation Partners 703-247-9291 | Vanessa.vega@arlingtontransit.com
Paul Wentworth Environmental Protection Agency 215-814-2183 | wenthworth.paul@epamail.epa.gov
SIGN-IN GUESTS

v’ | Keith Bounds MD DOT 410-865-1305 | kbounds@mdot.state.md.us

v Cynthia Dawson BWI Business Partnership 410-859-1000 | dawson@bwipartner.org

v Traci McPhalil Baltimore Dept. of Transportation 410-396-7665 | Traci.mcphail@baltimorecity.gov

v Alex Rawls Harford County (MD) Govt. 301-319-8539 | Hans.Semple@med.navy.mil

v Mac Hans Semple National Naval Medical Center 301-319-8539 | Hans.Semple@med.navy.mil

v

Geralyn Taylor

City of Alexandria
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COG TPB STAFF DEPARTMENT CONTACT # E-MAIL

Ross Edgar COG/TPB 202-962-3285 redgar@mwcog.org
Stephen Finafrock COG/TPB 202-962-3385 sfinafrock@mwcog.org
Jose Diaz Herrera COG/TPB 202-962-3351 jdiaz@mwecog.org
Nicholas Ramfos*** COG/TPB 202-962-3313 nramfos@mwcog.org
Jonathan Rogers COG/TPB 202-962-3323 jrogers@mwcog.org
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